
INNER WHEEL PRICE LIST & 
ORDER FORM 

 
01634 853020 

J MATTHEWS 
54 HIGH STREET 

GILLINGHAM 
KENT 

ME7 1BA 

If you would like to view any of the items please visit our website 
www.awmatthews.co.uk. If you have any queries or would like to 
send your order by email, you can email us at 
innerwheel.awm@gmail.com. 
Please note we do require payment in advance. 

                                                                  
ESTIMATED DELIVERY 4-6 WEEKS AFTER 

CLEARED PAYMENT 

Brooches 

 
Frosted Flower      £10.50 
Silver Square          £9.00 
Mini White             £7.50 
Mini Blue                £7.50 
Pearl Leaf               £10.50 
Silver Square          £9.00 
White Burst            £9.00 
Gold Flower           £12.00 
Butterfly                 £12.00 
Rose                        £10.00 
 

Misc 
 
Pen                          £6.00 
Collarette               £12.00 
Leather Key Fob    £2.00 
Car Stickers            £0.60 
Scarf                        £16.00 
Pack of Rings         £0.50 
 
Ribbon, Per Metre  
£4.80 
 

Anniversary emblems 
 
50A 
Cut Out Emblem   £27.00 
 
50D 
Anniversary Oval   £54.00 

IW1 Lapel Badge 
 
 
 
 

IW2 Club Badge 
 
 
 
 
 
IW3 President Jewel 

13mm Clutch 
17mm Clutch 
Down Pin 
Brooch 
 
Brooch with Rings 
Club Badge Chain 
Pearl Chain 
Town Bar 
Members Name Bar 
Officers Bar 
 
Metal Gilt  
Silver Gilt 

______ 
______ 
______ 
______ 
 
______ 
______ 
______ 
______ 
______ 
______ 
 
______ 
______ 
 

£1.50 
£1.80 
£1.50 
£2.40 
 
£3.90 
£4.80 
£7.00 
£8.80 
£8.80 
£3.90 
 
£57.50 
£85.00 

IW3 Collarette Bars 
 
 
 
IW5 President Brooch 
 
 
IW6 Past Chairman Badge 

Metal Gilt 
Silver Gilt 
Fancy Metal Gilt 
Fancy Silver Gilt 
 
Metal Gilt 
Silver Gilt 
 
Metal Gilt 
Silver Gilt 

______ 
______ 
______ 
______ 
 
______ 
______ 
 
______ 
______ 

£12.40 
£21.00 
£15.00 
£25.00 
 
£48.00 
£67.50 
 
£42.00 
£60.00 

IW9 Past President Badge Past President Lapel 
With Town Bar 
Honoured Active 
HA Engraved 

______ 
______ 
______ 
______ 

£4.80 
£17.50 
£18.00 
£24.00 

Name Badges 
 
 
Clothing 

Magnetic  
Brooch 
 
Polo Shirt 
Sweatshirt 
Full Zip Fleece 
Gilet 

______ 
______ 
 
______ 
______ 
______ 
______ 

£7.20 
£7.20 
 
£15.00 
£15.60 
£24.00 
£27.00 

Postage & Packing  
Order total 

£3.20 
______ 

PLEASE TURN PAGE FOR ORDER FORM. 

Qty Price 



INNER WHEEL PRICE LIST & 
ORDER FORM 

 
01634 853020 

J MATTHEWS 
54 HIGH STREET 

GILLINGHAM 
KENT 

ME7 1BA 

Inner Wheel Club of: _________________________________________ 
Name: ____________________________________________________ 
Address: ___________________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________ 
Telephone: _________________________Date____________________ 

ESTIMATED DELIVERY 4-6 WEEKS AFTER 
CLEARED PAYMENT 

When ordering a Collarette Bar please put the name and date. If not specified we will use a 6-digit date. 
When ordering a Name Badge please put the name and fitting of the badge.                       (Example 2022-23) 
(Members with a Pace Maker should not use magnetic badges) 
The methods of payment are as follows, Bank transfer, Cheque, PayPal or Call us and pay with a card. 
 

Name of item: 
Details: 

  

Name of item: 
Details: 

  

Name of item: 
Details: 

  

Name of item: 
Details: 

  

Name of item: 
Details: 

  

Name of item: 
Details: 

  

Name of item: 
Details: 

  

Name of item: 
Details: 

  

Postage £3.20 Total: 

PLEASE TURN PAGE FOR PRICE LIST. 

Qty Price 


