INNER WHEEL PRICE LIST & ORDER FORM



J MATTHEWS 54 HIGH STREET GILLINGHAM KENT ME7 1BA

01634 853020

If you would like to view any of the items please visit our website www.awmatthews.co.uk. If you have any queries or would like to send your order by email, you can email us at innerwheel.awm@gmail.com.

ESTIMATED DELIVERY 4-6 WEEKS AFTER CLEARED PAYMENT

Innerwneei.awm@g		ment in advance		Qty	Duine
Please note we do r	13mm Clutch	Qty	Price		
Brooches		IW1 Lapel Badge	13mm Clutch		£1.50 £1.80
			Down Pin		£1.50
Frosted Flower	£10.50		Brooch		£2.40
Silver Square	£9.00				12.40
Mini White	£7.50	IW2 Club Padge	Brooch with Rings		£3.90
Mini Blue	£7.50	IW2 Club Badge	Club Badge Chain		£4.80
Pearl Leaf	£10.50		Pearl Chain		£7.00
Silver Square	£9.00		Town Bar		£8.80
White Burst	£9.00		Members Name Bar		£8.80
Gold Flower	£12.00		Officers Bar		£3.90
Butterfly	£12.00	IW3 President Jewel	Metal Gilt		£57.50
Rose	£10.00		Silver Gilt		£85.00
Misc		IVA/2 Colloretts Done	Metal Gilt		£12.40
IVIISC		IW3 Collarette Bars	Silver Gilt		£12.40 £21.00
6	00.00		Fancy Metal Gilt		£15.00
Pen	£6.00		Fancy Silver Gilt		£25.00
Collarette	£12.00		- Tuney Silver Gire		223.00
Leather Key Fob	£2.00	IW5 President Brooch	Metal Gilt		£48.00
Car Stickers	£0.60		Silver Gilt		£67.50
Scarf	£16.00				
Pack of Rings	£0.50	IW6 Past Chairman Badge	Metal Gilt		£42.00
C			Silver Gilt		£60.00
Ribbon, Per Metre		IW9 Past President Badge	Past President Lapel		£4.80
£4.80			With Town Bar		£17.50
			Honoured Active		£18.00
Anniversary emblems			HA Engraved		£24.00
-		Name Badges	Magnetic		£7.20
50A		_	Brooch		£7.20
Cut Out Emblem	£27.00		Dala Cliii		645.00
		Clothing	Polo Shirt	-	£15.00
50D			Sweatshirt		£15.60
Anniversary Oval	£54 00		Full Zip Fleece Gilet		£24.00 £27.00
Miniversary Ovar	LJ-7.00			Dacking	£3.20
			Postage & Packing Order total		13.20

INNER WHEEL PRICE LIST & ORDER FORM



J MATTHEWS 54 HIGH STREET GILLINGHAM KENT

01634 853020	ME7 1BA		
Inner Wheel Club of:			
Name:			
Address:	ESTIMATED DELIVERY	4-6 WEEK	S AFTER
	CLEARED PA	YMENT	
Telephone:Date			
When ordering a Collarette Bar please put the name and date. If no	t specified we will use a	6-digit da	te.
When ordering a Name Badge please put the name and fitting of the	e badge. (E	xample 20	22-23)
(Members with a Pace Maker should not use magnetic badges)			
The methods of payment are as follows, Bank transfer, Cheque, Pay	Pal or Call us and pay w	vith a card.	
		Qty	Price
Name of item:			
Details:			
Name of item:			
Details:			
Details.			
Name of item:			
Details:			
Name of item:			
Details:			
Name of item:			
Details:			
Name of item:			
Details:			
Details.			
Manager of the co			
Name of item:			
Details:			
Name of item:			
Details:			
Postage £3.20		Total:	